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2017 Football Schedule 

 
Date 

 

8/21 

 

8/31 

 

9/7 

 

 

9/14 

 

9/19 

 

 

9/28 

 

10/5 

 

 

 

10/23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Opponent/Grade 

 

Gans/5th-8th  

 

Moffett/5th-8th  

 

Grand View/5th-

8th  

 

Brushy/5th-8th  

 

Cave Springs/5th-

8th  

 

Arkoma/5th -8th 

 

Tenkiller/5th-8th  

 

 

 

ORES First 

Round 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Location 

 

Home 

 

Moffett 

 

Home 

 

 

Brushy 

 

Home 

 

 

Home 

 

Tenkiller 

 

 

TBD/TBA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Time 

 

5:30 PM 

 

5:00 PM 

 

5:00 PM 

 

 

5:00 PM 

 

5:30 PM 

 

 

5:00 PM 

 

6:00 PM 

 

 

TBD/TBA 
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