

LIBERTY



EAGLE

2017 Football Schedule

Date		Opponent/Grade	Location		Time
8/21	E	Gans/5 th -8 th	Home	F	5:30 PM
8/31	_	Moffett/5 th -8 th	Moffett	_	5:00 PM
9/7	A	Grand View/5 th -8 th	Home	O	5:00 PM
9/14	G	Brushy/5 th -8 th	Brushy	0	5:00 PM
9/19	L	Cave Springs/5 th -8 th	Home	${f T}$	5:30 PM
9/28	П	Arkoma/5 th -8 th	Home	D	5:00 PM
10/5	Ε	Tenkiller/5 th -8 th	Tenkiller	В	6:00 PM
10/23		ORES First	TBD/TBA	A	TBD/TBA
1		Round		L	
				L	